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Post Office-Schedule of Building Contracts of $20,000 or More in Value 

Amount of 
Name of Works Successful Tenderer Tender 

Dunedin - Central Otago microwave link. Buildings at: 
Shingle Creek 

Waikerikeri 

Mount Gilray 

John Symons 
Alexandra 

John Symons 
Alexandra 

John Symons 
Alexandra 

Accepted 
$ 

Ltd., and Associates, 17,450.00 

Ltd., and Associates, 49,900.00 

Ltd., and Associates, 21,850.00 

W. J. SEWELL, Director-General. 

Transfer by the Housing Corporation of New Zealand to the Rural Banking and Finance Corporation of Certain Instruments by Way of 
Security 

PURSUANT to section 41 of the Rural Banking and Finance Corporation Act 1974, the Housing Corporation of New Zealand hereby transfers 
all its interest, rights, and powers under the instrument by way of security, under the Chattels Transfer Act 1924, respectively mentioned 
in the Schedule hereto to the Rural Banking and Finance Corporation of New Zealand. 

Mountfort, J. W. and J. R. 
McGonigal, J. W. 
Healy, E. J .. . 
Brown, J. T .. . 
Bishop Trust J. S. 
Brooks, P. W. 
Gillies, D. C ... 
Lawson, M. G. 
Clouston, R. G. 
Thompson, J. D. 
Bishop Trust J. S. 
Jensen, E. R .. . 
Kells, W. V .. . 
Longstaff, R. B. 
Wallace, C.H. S. 
Robinson, W. S. 
Sandtmann, P. N. 
Williams, S. J. 
Fairbrother, R. D. 
Dailey, F. 
Munro, D. C. N. 
Foster, A. A ... 
Ferguson, A. R. and J. A. 
Ferguson, T. F. 
Johnstone, D. B. and D. T. 
Boyden, H. W. 

Munro, D. C. N. 
Davies, L. W. 
McNeil, N. L., 
Sheen, I. H., and 
McNeil, D. J. 
Benson, P. F. 
Hewetson, R. D. 
Hansen, G. 0. and J. A. 
Gaddum, T. G. 
Greaves, K. G. 
Littleworth, R. R. 
Hegarty, J. H. H. 
Sayle-Reed, W. A. M. 
Hood, N. W ... 
Harwood, R. E. 
Chapman, R. T. 
Chapman, M. B. 

Dated this 5th day of November 1974. 

Grantor 

The Housing Corporation of New Zealand by: 

SCHEDULE 

NAPIBR SUPREME COURT REGISTRY 

GISBORNE SUPREME CoURT REGISTRY 

Number of Instrument 

727/76 
728/76 
730/76 
739/76 
783/76 
815/76 
827/76 
828/76 
808/76 
896/76 
898/76 
970/76 
971/76 
972/76 
973/76 
974/76 
975/76 
976/76 
977/76 
978/76 
979/76 
950/76 
955/76 
956/76 
932/76 
931/76 

582/76 
410/76 

411/76 

395/76 
465/76 
576/76 
517/76 
518/76 
496/76 
532/76 
523/76 
581/76 
583/76 
537/76 
536/76 

Property Secured 

Stock and plant. 
Plant. 
Plant and stock. 
Stock and plant. 
Stock and plant. 
Stock. 
Stock and plant. 
Stock and plant. 
Stock. 
Stock. 
Stock and plant. 
Stock and plant. 
Stock and plant. 
Stock and plant. 
Stock and plant. 
Stock and plant. 
Plant. 
Plant. 
Stock and plant. 
Stock and plant. 
Plant. 
Stock. 
Stock. 
Stock. 
Stock. 
Stock and plant. 

Plant. 
Stock and plant. 

Stock. 

Stock. 
Stock and plant. 
Stock and plant. 
Stock and plant. 
Stock and plant. 
Stock. 
Stock. 
Stock and plant. 
Stock and plant. 
Stock and plant. 
Stock. 
Stock. 

J. C. WESTBROOKE, acting for the said Corporation pursuant to section 15 of the Housing Corporation Act 1974. 


