## THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Post Office-Schedule of Building Contracts of \$20,000 or More in Value

Name of Works								Successful Tenderer					
Dunedin - Central Otago microwave link. Buildings at:												S	
Shingle Creek	··	··			• •	••		John Symons Alexandra	Ltd.,	and	Associates,	17,450.00	
Waikerikeri	••	• •	••	••	••	• •		John Symons Alexandra	Ltd.,	and	Associates,	49,900.00	
Mount Gilray	••	••	••	••	• •	• •	••	John Symons Alexandra	Ltd.,	and	Associates,	21,850.00	
			W. J. SEWELL, Director-Ger								r-General.		

Transfer by the Housing Corporation of New Zealand to the Rural Banking and Finance Corporation of Certain Instruments by Way of Security

Pursuant to section 41 of the Rural Banking and Finance Corporation Act 1974, the Housing Corporation of New Zealand hereby transfers all its interest, rights, and powers under the instrument by way of security, under the Chattels Transfer Act 1924, respectively mentioned in the Schedule hereto to the Rural Banking and Finance Corporation of New Zealand.

## **SCHEDULE**

			Grant	tor				]	Number of Instrument	Property Secured
				Nai	PIER SUPI	REME COU	JRT REGI	STRY		
Mountfort, J. W. and	J. R.					••			727/76	Stock and plant.
McGonigal, J. W.	• •		• •	• •		• •	• •	• •	728/76	Plant.
Healy, E. J		• •		• •	• •	• •		• •	730/76	Plant and stock.
Brown, J. T				• •					739/76	Stock and plant.
ishop Trust J. S.									783/76	Stock and plant.
rooks, P. W.									815/76	Stock.
illies, D. C									827/76	Stock and plant.
awson, M. G.						• •			828/76	Stock and plant.
louston, R. G.					• •	••	• • •		808/76	Stock.
hompson, J. D.				••	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• • •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• • •	896/76	Stock.
ishop Trust J. S.	• •				• • •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			898/76	Stock and plant.
nsen, E. R				• • •	• • •		••	• •	970/76	Stock and plant.
ells, W. V						• •	• •	• •	971/76	
	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	••	• •		Stock and plant.
ongstaff, R. B.	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	972/76	Stock and plant.
allace, C. H. S.	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	973/76	Stock and plant.
obinson, W. S.	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •		• •	974/76	Stock and plant.
ndtmann, P. N.	• •		• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	975/76	Plant.
illiams, S. J.		• •	• •	• •					976/76	Plant.
irbrother, R. D.			• •						977/76	Stock and plant.
iley, F									978′/76	Stock and plant.
unro, D. C. N.								• •	979/76	Plant.
ster, A. A				••	• •	• •	• • •		950/76	Stock.
rguson, A. R. and J	ſ. Á.	••	••	••	•••	•••	• • •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	955/76	Stock.
rguson, T. F.			• • •						956/76	Stock.
hnstone, D. B. and	'nт		• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	932/76	Stock.
oyden, H. W.		••	• •	••	••	••	• • •	• • •	931/76	Stock and plant.
.,,				Crope		REME CO			721/10	Stock and plants
D G 11				GISBC	KNE OUP	REME CO	URT KEG	ISTRY		
unro, D. C. N.	• •	• •	••	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	582/76	Plant.
avies, L. W. cNeil, N. L.,	••	••	••	••	••	••	• •	••	410/76	Stock and plant.
een, I. H., and cNeil, D. J.	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	411/76	Stock.
nson, P. F.									395/76	Stock.
ewetson, R. D.		• •							465/76	Stock and plant.
insen, G. O. and J.	A.			• •			• •		<i>576</i> /76	Stock and plant.
ddum, T. G.							••	••	517/76	Stock and plant.
eaves, K. G.				• •	••	••		•••	518/76	Stock and plant.
tleworth, R. R.		• •			•••	• • •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	496/76	Stock.
garty, J. H. H.			• • •	• •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• • •			532/76	Stock.
yle-Reed, W. A. M.							• •	• •	523/76	Stock and plant.
ood, N. W		• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •		
arwood, R. E.	• •	• •	• •	• •		• •	• •	• •	581/76	Stock and plant.
	• •	• •	• •	• •	••	• •	• •	• •	583/76	Stock and plant.
napman, R. T. napman, M. B.	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	537/76	Stock.
									536/76	Stock.

Dated this 5th day of November 1974.

The Housing Corporation of New Zealand by:

J. C. WESTBROOKE, acting for the said Corporation pursuant to section 15 of the Housing Corporation Act 1974.